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THANKYOUTO ALL OUR
GREAT SPONSORS WHO ;
MADE THIS DAY POSSIBLE %

CULTURAL ARTS GRANT
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Orchid Level Sponsor — 5500

Daisy Level Sponsors — 5150

Scooter & Power Chair

SOLUTIONS Q
;; QdS NAILS&SPA TREE SERVICE
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{LECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SENIOR LIVING Quality Crabbwansleip. On Tinee Porhommance.

Dandelion Sponsors — $75

SHORELINE
W THE B\K;\GS KIDS
St

Additional Sponsors, who have supported us throughout the year
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Selected Driftwood and Decor
Modern Coastal Art
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10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AM
12:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

2023 SPRING
FESTIVAL ACTIVITIES

Start Time: Vendors Open

Master of Ceremonies: Abe Mills

Entertainment by: DJ Abe Mills

Children’s Flower & Bug Hunt: Ongoing All Day
Entertainment by: DJ Abe Mills

Arrangers' Guild Tent: Flower Arranging ABC’s
Raffle: Ten Tickets Pulled

Entertainment by: Michael Collins
Demonstration: Pampered Chef - Cooking Demo
Raffle: Ten Tickets Pulled

Entertainment by: HoopYogini

Raffle: Ten Tickets Pulled

Entertainment by: DJ Abe Mills

Demonstration: Pampered Chef - Cooking Demo
Raffle: Ten Tickets Pulled

Entertainment by: DJ Abe Mills

Presentation: Winning Student’s Poster Contest
Raffle: Ticket Sales Close

Raffle: Last Remaining Tickets Pulled
Entertainment by: DJ Abe Mills

End Time: Vendors Breakdown

Thank you all for supporting the
Garden Club’s Scholarship Fund

See you next year!




