



Orchid Level Sponsor – \$500



Rose Level Sponsor – \$250



Daisy Level Sponsors – \$150



Gospel Gardens LLC



2023 SPRING FESTIVAL ACTIVITIES

9:00 AM	Start Time: Vendors Open
	Master of Ceremonies: <i>Abe Mills</i>
	Entertainment by: DJ Abe Mills
	Children's Flower & Bug Hunt: Ongoing All Day
10:00 AM	Entertainment by: DJ Abe Mills
10:30 AM	Arrangers' Guild Tent: <i>Flower Arranging ABC's</i>
11:00 AM	Raffle: Ten Tickets Pulled
	Entertainment by: Michael Collins
11:15 AM	Demonstration: Pampered Chef – Cooking Demo
12:00 AM	Raffle: Ten Tickets Pulled
	Entertainment by: <i>HoopYogini</i>
1:00 PM	Raffle: Ten Tickets Pulled
	Entertainment by: DJ Abe Mills
1:30 PM	Demonstration: Pampered Chef – Cooking Demo
2:00 PM	Raffle: Ten Tickets Pulled
	Entertainment by: DJ Abe Mills
2:30 PM	Presentation: Winning Student's Poster Contest
	Raffle: Ticket Sales Close
3:00 PM	Raffle: Last Remaining Tickets Pulled
	Entertainment by: DJ Abe Mills
4:00 PM	End Time: Vendors Breakdown
	Thank you all for supporting the Garden Club's Scholarship Fund
	See you next year!